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List of Activities

08:14 AM, Thu, Jan 29
80178 Huels Plains, East Doris, CA, 45630-9525 | (demo) Brad Cormier  | 353-004-5232 x2017
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Susy Kassulke
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Tree Stump - Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:25 PM, Thu, Jan 29
2621 Verena Harbor, Darebury, CA, 66389-6214 | (demo) Robin Funk  | 526.421.6130
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Fe Ernser
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and
Rock Delivery"]
Lawn size: 2935

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:49 AM, Thu, Jan 29
Maintenance Task: Sun Joe Electric Mower
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Rufus Tremblay
Equipment: Sun Joe Electric Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:46 PM, Thu, Jan 29
83515 Leslie Lock, Julioview, CA, 63904 | (demo) Carter Welch  | 1-268-227-3816
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Rufus Tremblay
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


